- NBR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DATE
SUN APR 28
SAT MAY 25
MON MAY 27
MON MAY 27
THUR MAY 30
SUN JUN 23
THUR JUN 27

THUR JUL 4

WwED JUL 17
THUR JUL 18
FRI JUL 19
SAT JUL 20
SAT JUL 27
SUN JUL 28
THUR AUG 1
WED AUG 7

THUR AUG 8

FRI AUG 9

ADEL.PHI BAND 1974 SEASON

WHERE

PIKETON DOGWOOD FEST IVAL
ADELPH I BOLOGNA FEST IVAL
HALLSVILLE MEMOR IAL DAY
ADELPH I BOLOGNA FEST IVAL
NEW HOLLAND MEMCK IAL DAY
CHILLICOIHE YOCTANGEE PARK
TARLTON FISH FRY
ASHVILLE 4TH F JULY

T=Re «
JACKSON COUNTY FAIR WELLSTON

" 3

LAURELVILLE F REMANS FEST IVAL
HALLSVILLE F ISH FRY
CHILLICCOIHE YOCTANGEE PARK
CLARKSBURG F IELD DAY

ROSS COUNTY FAIR AT CHILLICCTHE

@ "

NBR

20

15

20

18

21

18

17

18

19

WHAT
PARADE 1:00 P, M, PLAYED AFTERWARD AT 2 CORNERS
PARADE 5:00 Pe Mo

PLAY 4 HR. 9:30 A, M, PARADE AT 1X:00 A. M,
PLAY AT CEMETARY.
CONCERT ON PLATF(kM 5:00 P. M.

PHKADE AT 7:00 P. M, to cemetary and back.
PLAYED AT CARNIVAL.
CONCERT ON PLATFRM AT #:30 P. M. PLAYED 12 Wui.

CONCERT 5:45 - 6:45 P, M, EAT PLAYED AGAIN
7340 - 8:10 P Ma

PARADE AT 11:00 A, M, PLAYED ON PLATFCRM
12225 - 1:00 Pa. M,

- ==SCRATCHED &

GRANDSTAND AT 7:00 P, M, HARNESS RACES AT 8:00.

" 173

ACCIDENT - ONE HORSE DIED BRCKEN NECK.
PARADE AT 6:00 P, M. CONCERT ON PLATF(RM
7:00,
N6F ENOUGH BAND AT 12:00 ATE PLAYED AFTER-
WaED CHILLICOTHE CONCERT FOR 28TH.
CONCERT ON PLATFORM AT 7:30 P, M, PLAYED 16 NUM.

PLAY 1:00 - 2:00 P. M, EAT AT 4:30} PLAY 5:20
TO 6:30.
GRANDSTAND AT 3:30 P. ™, RACING AT 4:00, PLAY
4:00 - 6:00. PLAY BEFC(RE GRANDSTAND SHOW 7:00.
3 L ”

w L3 L3

522



'NBR
20
2
22
23
24

25

—26.

ar
28
29
30
.31
32
33
34

35

DATE
SAT AUG 10
TUE AUG 13
SUN AUG 25
SAT AUG 31
MON SEP 2

THUR SEP 12

FRI-SEP-18——

SAT SEP 14
SAT SEP 21
SUN SEP 22
SAT OCT 5
SUN OCT 6
SAT OCT 12
FRI OCT 18

SAT OCT 19

1\
|
i
i

ADELPHI BAND 1974 SEASON

WHERE

NBR

COMMERCIAL POINT HOMECOMING 23

ROSS COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS DEMO ¥4

RALLY
CHILLICCTHE YOCTANGEE PARK

POWELL UNI-TOOL ANNUAL PICNIC 22

AMANDA LABR DAY

HOCKING COUNTY FAIR LOGAN

18

24

CADIZ MANUFACTUR ING AND
MINING FEST IVAL

CHILLICCTHE YOCTANGEE PARK

WELLSTON CHILLCO FEST IVAL

K ICH/ONDALE FEST IVAL.

FAIRF IELD COUNTY FAIR

LANCASTER
CIKCLEVILLE PUMPKIN SHOW

® ow

CHILLICOLHE HALOWEEN PARADE

16

22

27

14

10

19

20

21

X’JI{AT
PARADE AT 11:00 A. M, PLAYED AFTERWARD 3 NUM,
PLAYED ON SHELL FROM 4:15 - 6:40 P. M, TOCK BREAK TO
EAT. GOVERNOR GILLIGAN ATTENDED,
CONCERT ON PLATFORM 7:30 P, ¥, PLAYED 15 NUMBERS.
CONCERT AT 1:30 P, ™M, EAT AT 4:00 p. M,
PARADE AT 10:00 A. M. PLAYED 6 NUBERS AFTERWARD.

PLAY 7:30 P, M, FOR HARNESS RACING,.

T

PLAY 1:30 P, M, FCXR HARNESS KACING.

PARADE AT 2:00 P, M, PLAY TOWN SQUARE 4:00, PL.AYED
10 NUMBERS,
CONCERT ON PLATFORM 7:20 P, M, PLAYED 11 NU'BERS,

PARADE AT 6:30 P, M,

CONCERT AT 2:00 F. M, PARADE AT 3:00, DIDN'T MARCH
NCOT ENOUGH .
PLAY AROUND GROUNDS 9:30 A. M. PARADE ON RACETRACK
11:00. PLAY FOR HARNESS KACING 12 :30,
CONCERT AT FRANKLIN PLATFORM 6:15 P. M, LEAD PikADE
8:00.
PLAY AT COURTHOUSE 7:15 P. M, 4 NUMBERS. PARADE
8:00. WE WERE LAST.
CONCERT AT CQURTHOUSE 7:00 P, M., LEAD RIRADE 8:00,



