NBR	DATE	WHERE	NBR	WHAT
1	SUN APR 28	PIKETON DOGWOOD FESTIVAL	20	PARADE 1:00 P. M. PLAYED AFTERWARD AT 2 CORNERS
2	SAT MAY 25	ADELPHI BOLOGNA FESTIVAL		PARADE 5:00 P. M.
3	MON MAY 27	HALLSVILLE MEMORIAL DAY		PLAY 1 HR. 9:30 A. M. PARADE AT 11:00 A. M. PLAY AT CEMETARY.
4	MON MAY 27	ADELPHI BOLOGNA FESTIVAL	15	CONCERT ON PLATFORM 5:00 P. M.
5	THUR MAY 30	NEW HOLLAND MEMORIAL DAY	20	PARADE AT 7:00 P. M. to cemetary and back. PLAYED AT CARNIVAL.
6	SUN JUN 23	CHILLICOTHE YOCT ANGEE PARK	23	CONCERT ON PLATFORM AT 7:30 P. M. PLAYED 12 NUM.
7	THUR JUN 27	TARLTON FISH FRY	18	CONCERT 5:45 - 6:45 P. M. EAT PLAYED AGAIN 7:40 - 8:10 P. M.
8	THUR JUL 4	ASHVILLE 4TH OF JULY	21	PARADE AT 11:00 A. M. PLAYED ON PLATFORM 12:25 - 1:00 P. M.
9	SAT JUL 6	PORTS MOUTH BONEYFIDDIE FAIR		SCRATCHED .
10	WED JUL 17	JACKSON COUNTY FAIR WELLSTON	18	GRANDSTAND AT 7:00 P. M. HARNESS RACES AT 8:00.
11	THUR JUL 18	IR IR		EB EB
12	FRI JUL 19	FF FF	17	ACCIDENT - ONE HORSE DIED BROKEN NECK.
13	SAT JUL 20	LAURELVILLE FIREMANS FESTIVAL	18	PARADE AT 6:00 P. M. CONCERT ON PLATFORM 7:00.
14	SAT JUL 27	HALLSVILLE FISH FRY	19	NOT ENOUGH BAND AT 12:00 ATE PLAYED AFTER- WARD CHILLICOTHE CONCERT FOR 28TH.
15	SUN JUL 28	CHILLICOTHE YOCT ANGEE PARK	25	CONCERT ON PLATFORM AT 7:30 P. M. PLAYED 16 NUM.
16	THUR AUG 1	CLARKSBURG FELD DAY	23	PLAY 1:00 - 2:00 P. M. EAT AT 4:301 PLAY 5:20 TO 6:30.
17	WED AUG 7	ROSS COUNTY FAIR AT CHILLICOTHE	22	GRANDSTAND AT 3:30 P. M. RACING AT 4:00. PLAY 4:00 - 6:00. PLAY BEFORE GRANDSTAND SHOW 7:00.
18	THUR AUG 8	16	23	4 * 00
19	FRI AUG 9	EB	22	10 10

	NBR	DATE	WHERE	IBR	WHAT
	20	SAT AUG 10	COMMERCIAL POINT HOMECOMING	23	PARADE AT 11:00 A. M. PLAYED AFTERWARD 3 NUM.
	21	TUE AUG 13	ROSS COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS DE MO	14	PLAYED ON SHELL FROM 4:15 - 6:40 P. M. TOOK BREAK TO EAT. GOVERNOR GILLIGAN ATTENDED.
	22	SUN AUG 25	CHILLICOTHE YOCTANGEE PARK	18	
	23	SAT AUG 31	POWELL UNI-TOOL ANNUAL PICNIC	22	CONCERT AT 1:30 P. M. EAT AT 4:00 P. M.
	24	MON SEP 2	AMANDA LABOR DAY	24	PARADE AT 10:00 A. M. PLAYED 6 NUMBERS AFTERWARD.
	25	THUR SEP 12	HOCKING COUNTY FAIR LOGAN		PLAY 7:30 P. M. FOR HARNESS RACING.
mary sub-	26	FRI SEP 13	18		RAINED OUF
	27	SAT SEP 14	18	16	PLAY 1:30 P. M. FOR HARNESS RACING.
	28	SAT SEP 21	CAD IZ MANUFACTUR ING AND MIN ING FEST IVAL	22	PARADE AT 2:00 P. M. PLAY TOWN SQUARE 4:00. PLAYED 10 NUMBERS.
	29	SUN SEP 22		27	CONCERT ON PLATFORM 7:20 P. M. PLAYED 11 NUMBERS.
	30	SAT OCT 5	WELLSTON OHILLCO FESTIVAL	14	PARADE AT 6:30 P. M.
	31	SUN OCT 6	RICHMONDALE FESTIVAL	10	CONCERT AT 2:00 P. M. PARADE AT 3:00. DIDN'T MARCH NOT ENOUGH.
	32	SAT OCT 12	FAIRFIELD COUNTY FAIR LANCASTER	19	PLAY AROUND GROUNDS 9:30 A. M. PARADE ON RACETRACK 11:00. PLAY FOR HARNESS RACING 12:30.
	33	FRI OCT 18		20	CONCERT AT FRANKLIN PLATFORM 6:15 P. M. LEAD PARADE 8:00.
	34	SAT OCT 19	10 12	21	PLAY AT COURTHOUSE 7:15 P. M. 4 NUMBERS. PARADE 8:00. WE WERE LAST.
	35	SAT OCT 26	CHILLICOTHE HALOWEEN PARADE		CONCERT AT COURTHOUSE 7:00 P. M. LEAD PARADE 8:00.